CSS 217

Norco College

2001 Third Street Norco, CA. 92860



2:45PM-4:10PM

Senate Meeting

Contact Number: (951) 372-7007

www.norcocollege.edu/asnc

Associated Students of Norco College Senate Meeting

- I. Call to Order:
- II. Pledge of Allegiance:
- III. Roll Call:

ASNC Advisor -- Dr. Edwin Romero President of the Associated Students of Norco College -- Autumn Parra Vice President of Administration -- Nathaniel llo Vice President of Finance -- Raiann De La Cruz Vice President of Campus Activities -- AimeeSarai Nuñez Vice President of Campus Relations -- Rudy Castellanos Vice President of Campus Organizations -- M.K. Peña Senator of administration- Sarah Gadalla Senator of administration- Ana Hernandez Senator of finance- Francisco Fernandez Senator of finance- Anthony Pinedo Senator of activities- David Chaney Senator of activities- Teresa Chihuahua Senator of activities- Shawn Schoen Senator of relations- Javier Ahedo Senator of relations- Abraham Melgarejo Senator of relations- Damien Saelak Senator of organization- Summer Arias Senator of organization- Tajza Chatman

IV. Approval of Minutes: (September 26th, 2018)

XI. Announcements/Comments from the Public This time is reserved for members of the public to address the ASNC on issues not already appearing on the agenda. A limit of three (3) minutes per speaker shall be observed.

The Chair reserves the right to modify the order of business as it deems appropriate. ASNC |2